www.AutonicsOnline.com 1.866.862.2602 17
SIGNAL LIGHTS
Order Information
Optional Orders
Specifications
ASG B – 012 – R
Lens Colors
R Red

MAM-DS27
Mounting Poles
Wall Mount Brackets
MAM-DS26
MAM-B070 MAM-DS23-20
Threaded Poles
MAP-M043
MAP-M240
MAP-M750
Mounting Bases
MAM-DS28
MAM-DS25
MAM-B090
MAP-NPT1/2
Model L (mm)
MAP-0022 22
MAP-0240 240
MAP-0750 750
MAP-1000 1000
NPT Adaptor
Model L (mm)
MAP-M240 240
MAP-M750 750